
$999
$1499
$1699
$1699
$1699
$1699
$1499
$1699
$699
$1699
$999

MOONWALKS $159
and 
up

Many options to choose from.

$99

Check out our website to view and
to check availability. *with employee operation for 3 hrs

^Need 50amp power
**Additional Truck fee is added to rides

$50
$99

$249
$99
$99
$79
$79
$79
$79

$79
$99
$129COMBO UNITS

Cowabunga DL Combo (New '24)
Marble Red DL Combo (New '24)
Marble Grey DL Combo (New '24)
Marble Teal DL Combo (New '24)
Castle Combo w/Slide 
Ferris Wheel 5 in 1 Combo 
Football 5 in 1 Combo 
Mickey's Park Obstacle 
Pirate Ship Combo 
Princess Carriage Combo 
Train – Circus Combo
Train – Steam Engine Combo

P.O. Box 2022, Gardendale, AL 35071
(205) 631-2670

Online at www.debspartyrentals.com 
booking@debspartyrentals.com

Find us on Facebook & Instagram
@debspartyrentals

RIDES
Human Somersault*
Mechanical Bull* 
Meltdown*^ 
Mindwinder*^
Orbit Ride*^
Pirate Ship Ride*^
Rock Wall (hard)* 
Swings*^ 
Trackless Train*
Tubs of Fun*^
Wizzer/Twin Spin*
Truck Transport fee**

WATER SLIDES & ACTIVITIES 
12ft Rainbow Kids Waterslide 
18ft Double Lane Dive 
18ft Marlin Splash Double
18ft Party Double Lane 
18ft Retro Double Bay
18ft Tropical Laguna Triple Lane Slide 
18ft Tropical Marble Double 
18ft Tropical Marble Single
22ft Tropical Double Paradise 
24ft Double Wave Slide
22ft Lava Double Lane (New '24)
18ft Wave Double Lane (New '24)
Slip-n-Slide Waterslide Combo 

INTERACTIVE &OBSTACLE COURSE 
Axe Throw
3-in-1 Bungee Run
Shooting Gallery Interactive
Battle Bunker Interactive System
Leaps N Bounds
40ft Obstacles (2 to choose)
Joust
One on One Bungee
MEGA Obstacles (4 to choose)
60ft 2-Piece Party Obstacle
Warriors Jump
Wrecking Ball

DRY SLIDES
18ft Double Lane Dive
18ft Party Double Lane
18ft Retro Double Bay
18ft Tropical Marble Double
24ft Double Wave 
24ft Retro Double Lane

SPORTS & RECREATION 
Basketball – Double Player 
Basketball – Mini Allstar 
Batter up
Chip Shot
Football Toss
Giant Horseshoes
Golf Challenge
High Striker w/Fencing 
Horseshoes
Kiddle Hi Striker
Moon Shot Toss
Soccer Kick
World Sports Games 
World Sports Junior
Field House 6-in-1 Games

MIDWAY GAMES & ITEMS 
Bring Home the Bacon 
Bull Ringer
Carnival Games 3 in 1 
Corn Hole Game
Cow Bell
Crazy Driver
Fat Cats Toss Game 
Giant Connect Four Game 
Giant Plinko Game
Large Jenga Game
Ring Toss
Skeeball

TRAINED LABOR
Trained Labor can be provided for all 
items for an additional $35.00 per hour 
per person.

-A 25% non-refundable deposit is required to
reserve equipment.
-Minimum Delivery is $150 plus tax.
-Rental Tax will be charged on all orders.

-We accept cash, checks, and all credit cards.

-Credit Card payments are subject to 3% fee.

ATTENTION GETTERS 
2 Skydancers (1 Pair) 
Fall Festival Arch (New '24)
Carnival Arch (New '24)
Blue Arch
Dori Flags

$349
$349
$349
$349
$299
$349
$299
$299
$379
$399
$299
$399

$199
$499
$499
$299
$99

$399
$299
$699
$699
$899
$399
$299
$299
$899
$549
$599
$399

$249
$349
$399
$349
$349
$499
$429
$349
$499
$499
$499
$349
$249

$349
$349
$349
$429
$499
$459

$179
$159
$199
$199

  $99
  $99
  $99
$259

  $99
  $99
$259
$199
$299
$259

$699
$159

GENERATORS 
Diesel Quiet Generator
Gas Generator 6-8k watt
Gas comes with full tank
Diesel additional at $25/hour

$399

TENTS, TABLES, CHAIRS, ETC
We can custom quote any tent rentals 
up to 40' wide and 80' long. Other 
prices can be found online.
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