

P.O. Box 2022, Gardendale, AL 35071 (205) 631-2670

Online at www.debspartyrentals.com booking@debspartyrentals.com Find us on Facebook & Instagram @debspartyrentals

MOONWALKS	\$159
Many options to choose from.	and
Check out our website to view and	up
to check availability.	•

INTERACTIVE & OBSTACLE COURSE	
Axe Throw	\$399
3-in-1 Bungee Run	\$299
Shooting Gallery Interactive	\$699
Battle Bunker Interactive System	\$699
Leaps N Bounds	\$899
40ft Obstacles (2 to choose)	\$399
Joust	\$299
One on One Bungee	\$299
MEGA Obstacles (4 to choose)	\$899
60ft 2-Piece Party Obstacle	\$549
Warriors Jump	\$599
Wrecking Ball	\$399

COMBO UNITS	
Cowabunga DL Combo (New '24)	\$349
Marble Red DL Combo (New '24)	\$349
Marble Grey DL Combo (New '24)	\$349
Marble Teal DL Combo (New '24)	\$349
Castle Combo w/Slide	\$299
Ferris Wheel 5 in 1 Combo	\$349
Football 5 in 1 Combo	\$299
Mickey's Park Obstacle	\$299
Pirate Ship Combo	\$379
Princess Carriage Combo	\$399
Train – Circus Combo	\$299
Train – Steam Engine Combo	\$399

ATTENTION GETTERS	
2 Skydancers (1 Pair)	\$199
Fall Festival Arch (New '24)	\$499
Carnival Arch (New '24)	\$499
Blue Arch	\$299
Dori Flags	\$99

WATER SLIDES & ACTIVITIES	·
12ft Rainbow Kids Waterslide	\$249
18ft Double Lane Dive	\$349
18ft Marlin Splash Double	\$399
18ft Party Double Lane	\$349
18ft Retro Double Bay	\$349
18ft Tropical Laguna Triple Lane Slide	\$499
18ft Tropical Marble Double	\$429
18ft Tropical Marble Single	\$349
22ft Tropical Double Paradise	\$499
24ft Double Wave Slide	\$499
22ft Lava Double Lane (New '24)	\$499
18ft Wave Double Lane (New '24)	\$349
Slip-n-Slide Waterslide Combo	\$249

DRY SLIDES	
18ft Double Lane Dive	\$349
18ft Party Double Lane	\$349
18ft Retro Double Bay	\$349
18ft Tropical Marble Double	\$429
24ft Double Wave	\$499
24ft Retro Double Lane	\$459

SPORTS & RECREATION	
Basketball – Double Player	\$179
Basketball – Mini Allstar	\$159
Batter up	\$199
Chip Shot	\$199
Football Toss	\$99
Giant Horseshoes	\$99
Golf Challenge	\$99
High Striker w/Fencing	\$259
Horseshoes	\$99
Kiddle Hi Striker	\$99
Moon Shot Toss	\$259
Soccer Kick	\$199
World Sports Games	\$299
World Sports Junior	\$259
Field House 6-in-1 Games	\$399

GENERATORS	
Diesel Quiet Generator	\$699
Gas Generator 6-8k watt	\$159
Gas comes with full tank	
Diesel additional at \$25/hour	

TENTS, TABLES, CHAIRS, ETCWe can custom quote any tent rentals up to 40' wide and 80' long. Other

prices can be found online.

RIDES	
Human Somersault*	\$999
Mechanical Bull*	\$1499
Meltdown*^	\$1699
Mindwinder*^	\$1699
Orbit Ride*^	\$1699
Pirate Ship Ride*^	\$1699
Rock Wall (hard)*	\$1499
Swings*^	\$1699
Trackless Train*	\$699
Tubs of Fun*^	\$1699
Wizzer/Twin Spin*	\$999
Truck Transport fee**	\$99

*with employee operation for 3 hrs

^Need 50amp power

**Additional Truck fee is added to rides

MIDWAY GAMES & ITEMS	
Bring Home the Bacon	\$50
Bull Ringer	\$99
Carnival Games 3 in 1	\$249
Corn Hole Game	\$99
Cow Bell	, \$99
Crazy Driver	, \$79
, Fat Cats Toss Game	\$79
Giant Connect Four Game	\$79
Giant Plinko Game	\$79
Large Jenga Game	\$79
Ring Toss	\$99
Skeeball	\$129

TRAINED LABOR

Trained Labor can be provided for all items for an additional \$35.00 per hour per person.

-A 25% non-refundable deposit is required to reserve equipment.

-Minimum Delivery is \$150 plus tax.

-Rental Tax will be charged on all orders.

-We accept cash, checks, and all credit cards.

Credit Card payments are subject to 3% fee.